:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8942665

Apr 26, 2024 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 279,458 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 149900 - 0.018629718 ETH®
58.62 USD

2 149901 - 0.018606229 ETH®
58.54 USD

3 149902 - 0.018610217 ETH®
58.55 USD

4 149903 - 0.018573207 ETH®
58.44 USD

S 149904 - 0.018632044 ETH®
58.62 USD

6 149905 - 0.018619050 ETH®
58.58 USD

7 149906 - 0.018624291 ETH®
58.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8942665
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/279458
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149900
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149901
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149902
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149903
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149904
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149905
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149906

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

149907

149908

149909

149910

149911

149912

149913

149914

149915

Validator Id

202803

Amount

- 0.018644138
58.66 USD

- 0.018587090
58.48 USD

- 0.018619980
58.58 USD

- 0.060060462
188.98 USD

- 0.018584530
58.47 USD

- 0.018629128
58.61 USD

- 0.018593503
58.50 USD

- 0.018606409
58.54 USD

- 0.018629169
58.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.044440430
139.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149907
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149908
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149909
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149910
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149911
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149912
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149913
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149914
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/149915
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/202803

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



