

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8942665</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 26, 2024 · 12:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,458</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>149900</u>	- 0.018629718 ETH ⊘ 58.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>149901</u>	- 0.018606229 ETH ↔ 58.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>149902</u>	- 0.018610217 ETH ↔ 58.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>149903</u>	- 0.018573207 ETH ⊘ 58.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>149904</u>	- 0.018632044 ETH ⊗ 58.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>149905</u>	- 0.018619050 ETH 🐼 58.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>149906</u>	- 0.018624291 ETH 📀 58.60 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>149907</u>	- 0.018644138 ETH 🔗 58.66 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>149908</u>	- 0.018587090 ETH 🔗 58.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>149909</u>	- 0.018619980 ETH 🔗 58.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>149910</u>	- 0.060060462 ETH 🐼 188.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>149911</u>	- 0.018584530 ETH ③ 58.47 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>149912</u>	- 0.018629128 ETH ② 58.61 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>149913</u>	- 0.018593503 ETH ⊘ 58.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>149914</u>	- 0.018606409 ETH ② 58.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>149915</u>	- 0.018629169 ETH ③ 58.61 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	202803	

+ 0.044440430 ETH ⊘ 139.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.